Amendment No. ____ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

```
CHAMBER ACTION
              Senate
                                                     House
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
                                              ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW
 6
 7
 8
9
10
    The Procedural & Redistricting Council offered the following:
11
12
13
           Technical Amendment
14
           On page 3, line 14
15
    remove from the bill: all of said line
16
17
   and insert: providing effective dates.
18
           on page 7, line 23,
19
20
   remove: "expeses"
21
22
   and insert in lieu thereof: expenses
23
24
           on page 19, line 2,
25
   remove: "assistanceprogram"
26
27
    and insert: assistance program
28
29
           on page 29, line 19, and on page 31, line 26,
30
   remove: "cmmission"
31
```

Bill No. HB 1607, 1st Eng.

Amendment No. ____ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

hbd-22

```
1
    and insert: commission
 2
 3
           on page 29, line 25, and on page 32, line 1,
 4
    remove: "ssociation's"
 5
 6
    and insert: association's
 7
 8
           on page 30, line 4, and on page 32, line 10,
 9
    remove: "isnurer"
10
    and insert: insurer
11
12
13
           on page 32, line 22,
14
    remove: "gent"
15
    and insert: agent
16
17
           and on page 59, line 10,
18
19
    remove: all of said line
20
    and insert: Except as otherwise provided herein, this act
21
22
    shall take effect upon becoming a
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
```